CLASSEMENTS COURSE VTT AMELIE LES BAINS DU 6 MARS

Premiers Pas

1*" ORIOL Roura Amat (FCC Farners)

2¢ NIVET Simon (non licencié)

3¢ ROMAJOT Mickaél (VTT Thuir)

4¢ FIGUERES Arnaud (VTT Villelongue)

5¢ VERPLANCKEN Simon (Vélo Club du Vallespir)
66 FERNANDEZ Ludovic (Cami Calent Catala)
7€ QUER Lucas (VTT Thuir)

8¢ MAYNERIS Jean (Non licenci€)

9¢& SITJA Mathilde (VCVallespir) 1°® féminine
10€ ROUSSEL Théo (VTT Thuir)

11& GOUVRIT Clément (VTT Thuir)

12¢ BEZAULT Fabien (Riders Catalans)

13e& BEZAULT Florian (Riders Catalans)
MORICE Clarisse (en randonnée)

Poussins

1er JOFRE Cullos Estapes (FCC Farners)
26 RAMON Jordi (VTT Thuir)

3¢ AGGADI Yann (VTT Thuir)

4¢ FAURY Esteban (Cami Calent Catala)
5¢ VARGAS Benoit (CCC)

66 ROUS Loven (VTT Thuir)

7€ NIVET Thomas (Non licencié)

8¢ MILLE Alexis (CCC)

9¢ PILLOT Florient ( Prades)

10€ MORICET Charles (CCC)

11& BONET Baptiste (VTT Thuir)

12& EMSLEY Oliver (CCC)

13& MARTINS Nicolas (VTT Thuir)

14é RIUS Quentin (VTT Thuir)

LECHUGA Miguel (en randonnée)

Benjamins

1" RABILLET Gaél (VTT Thuir)

2¢ LAIDLOW Sam (Tri Catalan)

3é VILLEPONTOUX Baptiste (VTT Port Vendres)
4¢ SITJA Rémy (VCVallespir)



5&
6é
7€
8e
9é

RAMOS Mathias (CCC)
MORVILLIERS Clément (CCC)
GUITARS Guillaume (VTT Thuir)
POINTIS Guillaume ( VTT Thuir)
ROSADO David (VTT Thuir)

10é MARTINEZ Benjamin (VTTThuir)
11& SINTES Théo (VTT Thuir)

Minimes
1er MANEZ Kévin (VTT Thuir)

2é
3é
4é
5é
6e
7€
8é
9é

PONS Adrien (VTT Thuir)
RIBUIGENT Maxime (CCCQ)
BERMOND Quentin (VTT Thuir)
FERNANDEZ Créchaél (CCC)
CABANIER Nicolas (CCC)
NUNS Matthieu (VS Narbonnais)
FAURY Gaél (CCC)

PERES Florian (VCVallespir)

106 BERROCAL Juan (VTT Thuir)
11& CUSTAL Quentin (VTT Thuir)
12¢ AUTRIQUE Hugo (CCCQC)



